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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 April Meeting with MUFG EMEA, on the European and Japanese 
regulatory framework 

ECB 

Friday, 5 April Eurogroup Bucharest 

Monday, 8 April G7 High-level conference on “Competition in a Globalized World: 
the Role of Public Policies”, organised by the Banque de France 
and the French Ministry of Economy and Finance – chairing 
session on “Competition and regulation in the financial sector”  

Paris 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 10 April Meeting with representatives of EU Member States at the 
International Monetary Fund (EURIMF), on regulatory issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Chair of the Central Bank of the Republic of San 
Marino, Ms Catia Tomasetti, on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Thursday, 11 April Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles, Vice Chair for Supervision and Chair of 
the Financial Stability Board (FSB), on regulatory and supervisory 
issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Informal Regulatory Roundtable, organised by US Treasury Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Chair of Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation 
(FDIC), Ms Jelena McWilliams, on regulatory and supervisory 
issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Friday, 12 April Event organised by Institute of International Finance (IIF) – 
speech on “Mutually assured cooperation – the issue of cross-
border banks” 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Michael Gibson, on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 
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 Meeting with Comptroller of the Currency, Mr Joseph M. Otting, 
on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Saturday, 13 April Trilateral Principal Level Exercise conducted by the EU banking 
union, UK and US financial authorities  

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Participation in Coordination Exercise on Cross-Border 
Resolution Planning, organised by FDIC  

Washington, 
D.C. 

Monday, 15 April Meeting with media New York 

 Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr Kevin 
Stiroh, on regulatory and supervisory issues 

New York 

Thursday, 18 April Meeting with Credito Fondiario, on supervisory and regulatory 
issues  

ECB 

Thursday, 25 April Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 26 April Steering Committee  ECB 

Monday, 29 April Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 30 April Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
 


